01
+86-573-87611821www.udwells.com
UDWELLS R
SPECTRUM
Shorten growth cycles
Improve color,shape and taste
Plant growth is not affected by the weather
Custom light recipe to fit your crop and situation
Best for all plants all stages growing
Increase yield & crop quality
Low maintenance costs
Easy to mount and connect
This LED has a full spectrum array specifically engineered for
vegetative and flower cycles.
600W LED GROW LIGHTS
Model:LLZ0600A15
No Flicker100-277V Dimmable
Option
Full
Spectrum
50000h For lndoor 120°
PPFD
SIZE
02
+86-573-87611821www.udwells.com
UDWELLS R
600W PPFD in 1ft
100
396
103
101
397
104
316
910
318
317
911
319
1029
1709
1030
1029
1710
1030
2007
2263
2007
2043
2263
2043
1432
1433
2176
2177
2413
1ftx1ft
2ftx2ft
3ftx3ft
4ftx4ft
675
677
289
287
600W PPFD in 2ft
195
434
196
196
435
197
374
646
376
374
647
377
666
874
667
667
875
668
973
1047
974
974
1047
975
828
829
1027
1028
1105
1ftx1ft
2ftx2ft
3ftx3ft
4ftx4ft
589
590
385
382
71
m
m
720mm
60
0m
m
600mm
24
0m
m
71
m
m
600mm
48
m
m
71
m
m
300mm
24
0m
m
66
m
m
LED 100W LED 200W
LED 400W LED 600W
03
+86-573-87611821www.udwells.com
UDWELLS R
USING TIPS
Voltage
Current
Power
Power Factor
120V
5.05A
611W
0.99
208V
2.96A
604W
0.975
240V
2.59A
601W
0.965
277V
2.32A
598W
0.935
Nominal Electrical
LED
Full spectrum
1680  µmol/s
2.8 µmol/J
600W
100-277V ac
≥0.95@220Vac
50 / 60Hz
< 20%
0-10V
IP 65
Passive / Extruded Case
6”-18” to top of Canopy
120°
780x660x160mm
10.5kg
≥50,000 hours
3 Years
Light Source
Spectrum
PPF
Efficacy
Input Power
Input Voltage
Power Factor
Mains Frequency
THD
Dimming
Waterproof Rating
Emitter Cooling
Finishing Mounting Height Light
Distribution +/- 5%
Package Dimension
Weight
LED Lifespan(90% of Life)
Warranty
Hang at 25"-30"
16hr On/8hr Off
Hang at 14"-24"
18hr On/6hr Off
Hang at 12"-18"
12hr On/12hr Off
Germination:20-40% Vegetate:60-90%
Flower:90-100%Seedling:40-60% 0% 100%
20
40 60
80
MAXMIN
SPECIFICATIONS